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as of Nov 23, 2025

Game Records
Overall Conference Home Away Neutral
14 - 16 5 - 13 9 - 5 2 - 10 3 - 1

Team Box Score
Attack Set Serve Dig Blocking

## Player SP K K/S E TA PCT A A/S SA SE SA/S RE DIG DIG/S BS BA TOT/S BLK/S BE BHE PTS
0 Berent, Allison 64 0 0.00 1 3 -.333 15 0.23 4 4 0.06 12 86 1.34 0 0 0 0.00 1 0 4.0
1 Young, Peyton 11 11 1.00 4 33 .212 0 0.00 0 1 0.00 0 2 0.18 1 9 10 0.91 0 0 16.5
2 Moisio, Milana 120 4 0.03 1 17 .176 103 0.86 8 13 0.07 36 424 3.53 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 12.0
4 Ammeraal, Claire 117 164 1.40 48 375 .309 1106 9.45 12 14 0.10 1 266 2.27 2 74 76 0.65 5 0 215.0
6 Steponaitis, Hallie 40 81 2.03 41 218 .183 4 0.10 0 3 0.00 0 16 0.40 2 11 13 0.33 0 0 88.5
7 Vanzandt, Chard'e 115 348 3.03 152 1004 .195 12 0.10 25 45 0.22 5 108 0.94 6 33 39 0.34 1 1 395.5
8 McGrew, Gia 24 43 1.79 22 129 .163 1 0.04 0 0 0.00 0 12 0.50 0 11 11 0.46 2 0 48.5
9 Deery, Gabby 20 23 1.15 10 71 .183 0 0.00 0 1 0.00 0 7 0.35 0 6 6 0.30 0 0 26.0

10 Rumple, Makena 18 24 1.33 12 54 .222 1 0.06 1 1 0.06 0 2 0.11 2 11 13 0.72 1 0 32.5
11 Meitzler, Jenna 25 3 0.12 2 11 .091 48 1.92 3 9 0.12 0 18 0.72 1 4 5 0.20 0 0 9.0
12 Whittingstall, Hannah 109 213 1.95 52 454 .355 18 0.17 15 31 0.14 0 36 0.33 15 112 127 1.17 6 0 299.0
13 Marquardt, Jaimie 120 0 0.00 2 4 -.500 43 0.36 34 33 0.28 34 172 1.43 0 0 0 0.00 0 1 34.0
15 Vares, Carmel 115 296 2.57 126 715 .238 2 0.02 0 3 0.00 0 37 0.32 3 57 60 0.52 10 0 327.5
16 Lavin, Emily 22 0 0.00 0 0 .000 0 0.00 0 5 0.00 1 6 0.27 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.0
17 Schlichter, Greta 71 2 0.03 1 3 .333 10 0.14 2 2 0.03 21 80 1.13 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 4.0
21 Hoshylyk, Marichka 10 5 0.50 7 32 -.063 0 0.00 1 5 0.10 2 7 0.70 0 1 1 0.10 0 0 6.5
22 Vesty, Rosa 1 1 1.00 1 4 .000 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 1 0 1.0
24 Stojanovic, Aleksandra 110 150 1.36 34 320 .363 22 0.20 16 21 0.15 3 51 0.46 10 70 80 0.73 4 1 211.0
39 Worden, Alyssa 105 173 1.65 89 453 .185 18 0.17 19 26 0.18 35 160 1.52 12 13 25 0.24 1 1 210.5
IOWA 120 1541 12.84 605 3900 .240 1403 11.69 140 217 1.17 172 1490 12.42 54 412 260 2.17 32 4 1,941.0
Opponents 120 1535 12.79 576 3936 .244 1413 11.78 172 250 1.43 140 1466 12.22 50 382 241 2.01 33 3 1,948.0

Team statistics
IOWA OPP

ATTACK
Kills 1541 1535
Errors 605 576
Total Attacks 3900 3936
Attack Pct .240 .244
Kills/Set 12.84 12.79

SET
Assists 1403 1413
Attempts 3764 3952
Assist Pct .373 .358
Assists/Set 11.69 11.78

SERVE
Aces 140 172
Errors 217 250
Attempts 2536 2576
Serve Pct .914 .903
Aces/Set 1.17 1.43

SERVE RECEPTIONS
Errors 172 140
Errors/Set 1.43 1.17
Attempts 2326 2319
Reception Pct .926 .999

DEFENSE
Digs 1490 1466
Digs/Set 12.42 12.22

BLOCKING
Block solo 54 50
Block Assist 412 382
Total Blocks 260 241
Blocks/Set 2.17 2.01
Block Errors 32 33
Ball handling errors 4 3

ATTENDANCE
Total 14783 35783
Dates/Avg Per Date 14/1056 12/2982
Neutral Site #/Avg 4/161 -
Current win streak 0 -
Home win streak 0 -

Team Results
Date Opponent Score Score-by-set Att.
08/29/2025 at UNLV W 3-0 25-22,25-21,25-21 633
08/30/2025 vs Utah Tech W 3-2 25-18,14-25,25-15,22-25,15-11 256
08/31/2025 vs CSU Bakersfield W 3-0 25-12,25-20,25-20 207
09/04/2025 Butler W 3-0 25-17,25-14,25-21 222
09/05/2025 Illinois St. W 3-0 25-19,25-17,27-25 243
09/06/2025 Loyola Chicago W 3-0 25-23,25-23,25-18 272
09/11/2025 at Southeast Mo. St. L 2-3 25-21,23-25,25-19,22-25,7-15 610
09/12/2025 vs Murray St. W 3-0 25-11,25-15,25-23 110
09/13/2025 vs Weber St. L 2-3 23-25,25-21,16-25,25-22,9-15 70
09/17/2025 Iowa St. L 2-3 23-25,13-25,25-21,25-21,12-15 1778
09/19/2025 East Texas A&M W 3-1 25-16,25-16,23-25,25-21 418
09/21/2025 Lindenwood W 3-0 25-21,25-11,25-21 367

* 09/25/2025 Maryland W 3-0 25-17,25-20,28-26 421
* 09/28/2025 Wisconsin L 0-3 16-25,14-25,16-25 2054
* 10/03/2025 at Oregon L 2-3 19-25,25-19,15-25,25-16,17-19 2770
* 10/04/2025 at Washington L 0-3 19-25,14-25,11-25 3113
* 10/10/2025 at Michigan St. L 2-3 20-25,15-25,25-23,25-21,7-15 2288
* 10/11/2025 at Michigan L 2-3 17-25,22-25,25-21,29-27,11-15 1404
* 10/17/2025 Southern California L 1-3 20-25,27-25,23-25,27-29 2300
* 10/19/2025 UCLA L 0-3 14-25,23-25,9-25 2622
* 10/24/2025 Michigan St. W 3-1 22-25,27-25,25-19,25-22 1415
* 10/26/2025 Rutgers W 3-2 20-25,24-26,25-16,27-25,15-9 851
* 10/31/2025 at Northwestern L 2-3 22-25,19-25,25-23,25-18,10-15 785
* 11/02/2025 at Illinois W 3-2 25-19,25-22,19-25,15-25,15-10 4352
* 11/07/2025 at Indiana L 2-3 18-25,25-18,23-25,25-21,10-15 1522
* 11/08/2025 at Purdue L 1-3 22-25,21-25,25-17,18-25 2415
* 11/13/2025 Northwestern W 3-2 25-20,17-25,25-27,29-27,15-9 500
* 11/16/2025 Minnesota L 2-3 25-21,19-25,18-25,25-23,13-15 1320
* 11/20/2025 at Nebraska L 0-3 15-25,21-25,18-25 8662
* 11/23/2025 at Wisconsin L 0-3 17-25,15-25,19-25 7229


